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2021 Team Summary

Primary
Australian Christian College Team
East Launceston Primary Team
East Launceston Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Home School Team
Home School Team
Invermay Primary Team
Invermay Primary Team
Invermay Primary Team
Launceston Christian School Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Preparatory School Team
Norwood Primary Team
Punchbowl Primary Team
Riverside Primary Team
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary Team
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn college Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team

ACCL

Team A
Team B
Barracidas
Challengers
Chargers
Mustangs
Stingrays
Vipers
Home
Team MacKinnons
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team A

Team B
Team C
Team D
Team E
Team F
Team G
MACK's
Team A

RPS

Team A
Team B

Nele

SOC Blaze
SOC Bullets
SOC Cyclones
SOC Flames
SOC Heat
SOC Hurricanes
SOC Jets

SOC Lasers
SOC Lightning
SOC Razors

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

228
321

76
107
254
325
130

10
401

37
239
212
239

62

16
267
155
192
185
333
255

77
114
137
118

66
268

22

85
140
392
218
200
276
155
139
241
221
207
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2021 Team Summary

Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn college
St Finn Barr's

St Finn Barr's

St Thomas More's
Summerdale Primary
Tamar Valley Steiner School
Trevallyn Primary
Ulverstone Primary

West Launceston Primary
Westbury Primary

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Secondary

Australian Christian College
Australian Christian College
Kings Meadows

Launceston Christian School
Launceston Church Grammar
Launceston Church Grammar
Launceston Church Grammar
Launceston Church Grammar
Launceston College

Prospect High

Queechy High

Sacred Heart Catholic School
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College

St Patricks College

St Patricks College

St Patricks College

St Patricks College

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

SOC Rockets
SOC Stars

SOC Storm
SOC Thunder
SOC Tornadoes
SOC Tsunamis
Team A

Team B

Team A

Westbury

ACCL1
ACCL2
Team A

LCGS

Senior Black
Senior Blue
Senior White

LC

Under 15 athlete (wrong race)
Team A

Senior

SOC Gold

SOC Maroon

SOC Navy

SOC Senior

SOC White

St Patrick's GOLD
St Patrick's GREEN
St Patrick's RED
St Patrick's WHITE

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

385
160
209
150
208
172
268

33
188
213

60
179

93

80
239

158
48
115
17
15
14
254
97
56

178
80
284
202
278
20
85
233
201
15
202



