Newstead Athletics

Inc.

2021 Team Summary

	Prima	ary			
School	Australian Christian College	Team	ACCL	Team Total	228
School	East Launceston Primary	Team	Team A	Team Total	321
School	East Launceston Primary	Team	Team B	Team Total	76
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Barracidas	Team Total	107
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Challengers	Team Total	254
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Chargers	Team Total	325
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Mustangs	Team Total	130
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Stingrays	Team Total	10
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Vipers	Team Total	401
School	Home School	Team	Home	Team Total	37
School	Home School	Team	Team MacKinnons	Team Total	239
School	Invermay Primary	Team	Team 1	Team Total	212
School	Invermay Primary	Team	Team 2	Team Total	239
School	Invermay Primary	Team	Team 3	Team Total	62
School	Launceston Christian School	Team	Team A	Team Total	16
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team		Team Total	267
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team B	Team Total	155
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team C	Team Total	192
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team D	Team Total	185
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team E	Team Total	333
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team F	Team Total	255
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team G	Team Total	77
School	Launceston Preparatory School	Team	MACK's	Team Total	114
School	Norwood Primary	Team	Team A	Team Total	137
School	Punchbowl Primary	Team		Team Total	118
School	Riverside Primary	Team	RPS	Team Total	66
School	Sacred Heart Catholic Primary	Team	Team A	Team Total	268
School	Sacred Heart Catholic Primary	Team	Team B	Team Total	22
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC	Team Total	85
School	Scotch Oakburn college	Team	SOC Blaze	Team Total	140
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Bullets	Team Total	392
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Cyclones	Team Total	218
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Flames	Team Total	200
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Heat	Team Total	276
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Hurricanes	Team Total	155
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jets	Team Total	139
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Lasers	Team Total	241
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Lightning	Team Total	221
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Razors	Team Total	207

Newstead Athletics

lhe.

2021 Team Summary

School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Rockets	Team Total	385
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Stars	Team Total	160
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Storm	Team Total	209
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Thunder	Team Total	150
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Tornadoes	Team Total	208
School	Scotch Oakburn college	Team	SOC Tsunamis	Team Total	172
School	St Finn Barr's	Team	Team A	Team Total	268
School	St Finn Barr's	Team	Team B	Team Total	33
School	St Thomas More's	Team	Team A	Team Total	188
School	Summerdale Primary	Team		Team Total	213
School	Tamar Valley Steiner School	Team		Team Total	60
School	Trevallyn Primary	Team		Team Total	179
School	Ulverstone Primary	Team		Team Total	93
School	West Launceston Primary	Team		Team Total	80
School	Westbury Primary	Team	Westbury	Team Total	239
		Secondary			
School	Australian Christian College	Team	ACCL1	Team Total	158
School	Australian Christian College	Team	ACCL2	Team Total	48
School	Kings Meadows	Team	Team A	Team Total	115
School	Launceston Christian School	Team		Team Total	17
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	LCGS	Team Total	15
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Senior Black	Team Total	14
School	Launceston Church Grammar		Senior Blue	Team Total	254
School	Launceston Church Grammar		Senior White	Team Total	97
School	Launceston College	Team		Team Total	56
School	Prospect High		Under 15 athlete (wrong race)	Team Total	0
School	Queechy High		Team A	Team Total	178
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School		Senior	Team Total	80
School	Scotch Oakburn College		SOC Gold	Team Total	284
School	Scotch Oakburn College		SOC Maroon	Team Total	202
School	Scotch Oakburn College		SOC Navy	Team Total	278
School	Scotch Oakburn College		SOC Senior	Team Total	20
School	Scotch Oakburn College		SOC White	Team Total	85
School	St Patricks College		St Patrick's GOLD	Team Total	233
School	St Patricks College		St Patrick's GREEN	Team Total	201
School	St Patricks College	Team	St Patrick's RED	Team Total	15
C = - = -	Ct Dataiala Callaga	_	CUR ALCOHOL MANUETT		0.00

Team St Patrick's WHITE

Team Total

202

School St Patricks College